

Towson High School Sports Boosters

Individual Membership Form



2021 - 2022

The **Towson High School Sports Boosters** are volunteers dedicated to improving our student-athletes' experience by supporting all 40 of the school's team sports. Because Baltimore County only provides funding for coaches' salaries, officials' fees, and bus transportation to away games, THS must fund ALL other athletic program expenses.

The THS Sports Boosters raise funds through membership dues, concessions stand revenue, and through events such as the annual Bull and Oyster Roast. In addition to leading capital improvement campaigns, such as a new scoreboard, the turf field, and stadium bleachers expansion (2019), THS Sports Boosters fund the purchase of new uniforms, team equipment, game supplies, and more. Three seasonal Souvenir Program books with team photos and schedules are handed out at the more than 50 home games during the academic year.

Membership dues are assessed only once per school year, not per sport or per season.

| Mark Selection | Level | Annual Dues | Passes Included | |
|-------------------|-------------------|----------------|---|--|
| | 5-Star General | \$250 | Five (5) individual game passes for each home sporting event (excluding post-season games). | |
| | Maroon \$100 | | One (1) individual game pass for each home sporting event (excluding post-season games). | |
| | White | \$50 | No passes included | |

Game passes will be sent electronically once registration is complete.

STUDENT ATHLETE INFORMATION

| Student Name | Graduation Year | Name of Fall Sport | Name of Winter Sport | Name of Spring Sport |
|--------------|--------------------|-----------------------|-------------------------|-------------------------|
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

BOOSTER(S) INFORMATION (PLEASE USE BLOCK LETTERS)

| Name(s): | E-Mail: | | | | | | | |
|---|-----------------------------|-------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| Primary Phone: | E-Mail: | | | | | | | |
| I would like to be contacted about volunteering in the below area(s): | | | | | | | | |
| Communications / websiteSpirit Wear | Booster Board Member | Bull Roast | | | | | | |
| Team Parent CoordinatorMembership | Concession Stand Assistance | Fundraising | | | | | | |
| Souvenir Program Book | | | | | | | | |

Please complete this form and return it with your check made payable to "**THS Sports Boosters**" to Towson High School Sports Boosters, 69 Cedar Avenue, Towson, MD 21286, or visit <u>https://towsonhighsportsboosters.com/membership/</u>